
September 22, 2017 Playlist – Harvest Moon, 
Classics-Favorites Night/Birthday Dance 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dance as played: 
Cruisin' 
Peculiar Game 
I Will Follow Him 
Slowly, Softly, Gently 
Whistle While You Work It 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Think I'm Sexy 
American Kids 
Better When I'm Dancin' 
Memphis Love 
Blackpool By The Sea 
Like Cocoa Cola In Hollywood 
I Hope You Find It 
Fly Like A Bird 
Heaven's Just A Sin Away 
Over the Rainbow 
Un Dos Tres 
Storybook Ending 
Simplemente 
Gentleman 
Heaven On Earth 
Solo Amor 
So Just Dance Dance Dance 
Sinatra & Chardonnay 
Bosa Nova 
East to West 
Somebody Wants You 
Lonely Drum 
Delilah 
Hot To Touch 
Speak To A Girl 
Ex's & Oh's 
Amor De Hielo 
Crazy Foot Mambo 
Summer Sway 
We're In Heaven 
Wonderland Waltz 
No Sun On Sunday 
Blessed 
Hell If I 
Your Heaven 
White Summer Dress 
1-2-3-4 
The One You're Waiting On 
Everybody's Groovin' 
 
 

Alphabetical: 
1-2-3-4 
American Kids 
Amor De Hielo 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Better When I'm Dancin' 
Blackpool By The Sea 
Blessed 
Bosa Nova 
Crazy Foot Mambo 
Cruisin' 
Delilah 
East to West 
Everybody's Groovin' 
Ex's & Oh's 
Fly Like A Bird 
Gentleman 
Heaven On Earth 
Heaven's Just A Sin Away 
Hell If I 
Hot To Touch 
I Hope You Find It 
I Will Follow Him 
Like Cocoa Cola In Hollywood 
Lonely Drum 
Memphis Love 
No Sun On Sunday 
Over the Rainbow 
Peculiar Game 
Simplemente 
Sinatra & Chardonnay 
Slowly, Softly, Gently 
So Just Dance Dance Dance 
Solo Amor 
Somebody Wants You 
Speak To A Girl 
Storybook Ending 
Summer Sway 
The One You're Waiting On 
Think I'm Sexy 
Un Dos Tres 
We're In Heaven 
Whistle While You Work It 
White Summer Dress 
Wonderland Waltz 
Your Heaven 
 


